© 2012 PCT International, Inc. All rights reserved. www.pc t in terna t iona l . com  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters:  2260 W. Broadway Road |  Mesa, Arizona 85202-1898  |  USA  |  Tel +1.480.813.0925  |  Fax +1.480.545.1080 info@pctintl.com
PCT-DRS-59 IF-NT
IEC Female Compression Connector, Series 59 Standard through Tri-Shield
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
Bandwidth 5 MHz to 1 GHz
Impedance 75 Ohms (Nominal)
Insertion Loss ≤ .3dB @ 1 GHz
Operating Temperature -40° F to +140° F, -40° C to +60° C
Cable Range  Series 59 Cable Standard through Tri-Shield
Acceptable Maximum Core Diameter
(Dielectric + Tape)
0.151 in ± 0.004 in (3.85 mm ± 0.100 mm
Acceptable Minimum Jacket Diameter 0.232 in ± 0.008 in (5.90 mm ± 0.200 mm)
Acceptable Maximum Jacket Diameter 0.265 in ± 0.008 in (6.75 mm ± 0.200 mm)
Cable Retention >50 lb. (22.68 kg) , Ambient Temperature
Cable Insertion <15 lb. maximum insertion force, Ambient Temperature
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Length Before Compression 1.34 inches (34.00 mm)
Mating Mechanism IEC Female
Pin Diameter .098 Inches (2.50 mm)
Construction Material Nickel Tin Plated Brass
TOOLING
Compression tool  PCT-AIO-CT
PART NUMBER
PCT-DRS-59IF-NT IEC Female Compression Connector, Series 59 Standard through Tri-Shield
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RF Connectors / Coaxial Connectors category:
Click to view products by  PCT manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
R125315120  8915-1511-000  89674-0827  5916-1103-603  0106-001-000  6-0001-3  6001-7071-019  6002-7051-003  6002-7551-202  6059674-
1  619550-1  630059-000  M39012/25-0021  M39012/79-3008  M39030/3-01N  M39030/3-03N  M3933/25-29N  M3933/25-36N  6500-7071-046
 6501-1071-002  M83723/72W24576  M83723/72W2457N  6769  CX050L2AQ  7002-1541-010  7003-1572-002  7004-1512-000  7009-1511-
004  7010-1511-000  7029-1511-060  7101-1541-010  7101-1571-002  7105-1521-002  7145-1521-002  7209-1511-011  7210-1511-012  7210-
1511-015  7210-1511-019  7210-1511-040  7225-1512-050  7242-1511-000  73137-5015  73216-2241  73251-0111  73251-0672  73276-1501
73366-0013  73404-2300  73413-6080  734151610